
Visitor Name Home Name Day Date Start Time Venue Name

MH Rangers East Mountain Saturday 4/7/2018 2:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

East Mountain TB Cowboys Tuesday 4/10/2018 5:30 PM Mckinnley Middle School*

MH Rangers Zia Monarchs Tuesday 4/10/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Junior

Zia Monarchs TB Cowboys Thursday 4/12/2018 5:30 PM McKinnley Middle School*

East Mountain Zia Monarchs Saturday 4/14/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Junior

MH Rangers TB Cowboys Saturday 4/14/2018 9:00 AM McKinnley Middle School*

TB Cowboys Zia Monarchs Monday 4/16/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Junior

MH Rangers East Mountain Tuesday 4/17/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

MH Rangers Atrisco Valley Thursday 4/19/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley

MH Rangers Zia Monarchs Saturday 4/21/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Junior

East Mountain TB Cowboys Saturday 4/21/2018 9:00 AM McKinnley Middle School*

MH Rangers Atrisco Valley Monday 4/23/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley

Atrisco Valley TB Cowboys Tuesday 4/24/2018 5:30 PM McKinnley Middle School*

MH Rangers East Mountain Wednesday 4/25/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

Zia Monarchs Atrisco Valley Saturday 4/28/2018 8:30 AM Atrisco Valley

MH Rangers TB Cowboys Saturday 4/28/2018 9:00 AM McKinnley Middle School*

East Mountain Atrisco Valley Saturday 4/28/2018 11:30 AM Atrisco Valley

TB Cowboys East Mountain Monday 4/30/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

MH Rangers Zia Monarchs Monday 4/30/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Junior

Zia Monarchs Atrisco Valley Wednesday 5/2/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley

TB Cowboys Zia Monarchs Saturday 5/5/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Junior

MH Rangers East Mountain Saturday 5/5/2018 11:30 AM East Mountain Big Field

Atrisco Valley Zia Monarchs Saturday 5/5/2018 11:30 AM Zia-Junior

East Mountain Zia Monarchs Monday 5/7/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Junior

MH Rangers TB Cowboys Tuesday 5/8/2018 5:30 PM McKinnley Middle School*

Atrisco Valley TB Cowboys Thursday 5/10/2018 5:30 PM McKinnley Middle School*

East Mountain TB Cowboys Saturday 5/12/2018 9:00 AM McKinnley Middle School*

MH Rangers Zia Monarchs Saturday 5/12/2018 11:30 AM Zia-Junior

Atrisco Valley TB Cowboys Saturday 5/12/2018 12:00 PM McKinnley Middle School*

MH Rangers East Mountain Tuesday 5/15/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

Zia Monarchs TB Cowboys Wednesday 5/16/2018 5:30 PM McKinnley Middle School*

MH Rangers Atrisco Valley Friday 5/18/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley

MH Rangers TB Cowboys Saturday 5/19/2018 9:00 AM McKinnley Middle School*

Atrisco Valley East Mountain Saturday 5/19/2018 11:30 AM East Mountain Big Field

Zia Monarchs East Mountain Saturday 5/19/2018 2:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

TB Cowboys Atrisco Valley Monday 5/21/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley

TB Cowboys East Mountain Wednesday 5/23/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

MH Rangers Zia Monarchs Wednesday 5/23/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Junior

MH Rangers East Mountain Tuesday 5/29/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain Big Field

Zia Monarchs Atrisco Valley Wednesday 5/30/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley

Zia Monarchs TB Cowboys Friday 6/1/2018 5:30 AM McKinnley Middle School*

East Mountain TB Cowboys Saturday 6/2/2018 9:00 AM McKinnley Middle School*

JUNIOR BASEBALL - 2018
FINAL SCHEDULE - UPDATED 4/14/18



MH Rangers Zia Monarchs Saturday 6/2/2018 11:30 AM Zia-Junior

Atrisco Valley Zia Monarchs Saturday 6/2/2018 2:30 PM Zia-Junior

* Thunderbird Junior Field is located at McKinnley Middle School-4500 Comanche Blvd NE 

Corner of Comanche and Monroe


